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INCOME - LUNCH

INCOME CATEGORY

Paid Daily Lunch
Paid POS Used

Paid Chg Lunch

Paid Chg $ Collected
Red POS Used

Red Chg Lunch

Reduce Chg $ Collected

Free Lunch

Adult Lunches/Alac
Alac Cash Daily
Alac POS Used

Special Function Invoices

SUBTOT REIMB
SUBTOT NON-REIMB
SUBTOTALS

INCOME - BREAKFAST

INCOME CATEGORY

Paid POS Used

Paid Chg Breakfast
Paid Chg $ Collected
Red POS Used

Red Chg Breakfast
Free Breakfast

Adult Breakfast/Alac
Alac Cash Daily

Alac POS Used

SUBTOT REIMB
SUBTOT NON-REIMB
SUBTOTALS

NUTRI-SERVE FOOD MGT/ Glassboro School District

Financial Statement for:

FOR PERIOD: 04/01/23 THRU 04/30/23

MONTH
Serving Days:

14

TOTAL DOLLAR SALES

11.
6967.
0.
1869.
0.

0.
92.
0.
216.
3229.
5253.
2693.

8941.
11393.
20334.

TOTAL DOLLAR SALES

113.

14.

NUMBER OF MEALS

4
2298
2375

0

740
38

0

7278

12733

NUMBER OF MEALS
4746

128

0

468

20

5046

10408

ALL SCHOOLS
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FOR PERIOD: 06/26/22 THRU 04/30/23

YEAR
Serving Days:

14

TOTAL DOLLAR SALES

11.
6967.
0.
1869.
0.

0.
92.
0.
216.
3229.
5253.
2693.

8941.
11393.
20334.

TOTAL DOLLAR SALES

113.
0.
14.

9

127.
80.
207.

0
0
0.
3
4
1

NUMBER OF MEALS

4
2298
2375

0

740
38

0

7278

12733

NUMBER OF MEALS
4746

128

0

468

20

5046

10408
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INCOME

INCOME CATEGORY
Over/short
E-Funds Chgs Collected

- OTHER

SUBTOT REIMB
SUBTOT NON-REIMB
SUBTOTALS

SUBTOT REIMB SALES $$:
SUBTOT NON-REIMB SALES $$:
SUBTOT SALES $$ (B,L&M) :
SUBTOT REIMB. (B,L&M) :
COVID-19 REIMB.:
TOT REIMBURSEMENT :

SUBTOT COMMODITIES:

SUB-TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL INCOME

Financial

TOTAL DOLLAR SALES
.57

-34
5582.

0.
5548.
5548.

9069
17021.
26090.

0.
57814.
57814

6429.

90335.

90335.

Statement for:

70

.250

480
730

390

.390

990

110

110

NUMBER OF MEALS

NUTRI-SERVE FOOD MGT/ Glassboro School District
ALL SCHOOLS

TOTAL DOLLAR SALES
-34.57
5582.70

0.00
5548.
5548.

SUBTOT REIMB SALES $$:
SUBTOT NON-REIMB SALES $$:
SUBTOT SALES $$(B,L&M) :
SUBTOT REIMB. (B, L&M) :
COVID-19 REIMB.:
SUBTOT REIMB. (B, L&M) :

SUBTOT COMMODITIES:

SUB-TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL INCOME

Pa

9069

17021.
26090.

57814.

57814

6429.

90335.

90335.

ge 2

NUMBER OF MEALS

.250
480
730

390
.390

990

110

110

SUBTOT SPEC FUNC. RECEIVABLE:
SUBTOT SPEC FUNC. PAID:
SPEC FUNC. BALANCE OWED:

DEPOSIT MEMOS

MEMO: TOTAL CASH

MEMO: TOTAL PRE-PAY

MEMO: TOTAL WEB PAYMENTS
MEMO: TOT WEB PAYMENT CHARGES
MEMO: TOT WEB PAYMENT RETURNS
MEMO: NET WEB PAYMENT

MEMO: TOTAL DEPOSIT

2693
0

2693.

COLLECTED

.55
.00
55

8170.
3468.
15398.
-5582.
.00
9815.
21454.

89
53
08
70

38
80

SUBTOT SPEC FUNC. RECEIV:
SUBTOT SPEC FUNC. PAID:
SPEC FUNC. BALANCE OWED:

269

269

3.55
0.00
3.55
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NUTRI-SERVE FOOD MGT/ Glassboro School District

Financial Statement for: ALL SCHOOLS

FOR PERIOD: 04/01/23 THRU 04/30/23 FOR PERIOD: 06/26/22 THRU 04/30/23
EXPENSE MONTH YEAR
TOTAL % OF COST TOTAL % OF
DOLLARS INCOME /MEAL DOLLARS INCOME
EXPENSE CATEGORY
FOOD
OPENING INVENTORY 8391.46 OPENING INVENTORY 8391.46
PURCHASES 48167.91 PURCHASES 48167.91
CLOSING INVENTORY 18914.55 CLOSING INVENTORY 18914.55
NET COST 37644.82 41.672 1.452 NET COST 37644.82 41.672
SUPPLIES & CLEANING
OPENING INVENTORY 17500.54 OPENING INVENTORY 17500.54
PURCHASES 2140.32 PURCHASES 2140.32
CLOSING INVENTORY 18658.89 CLOSING INVENTORY 18658.89
NET COST 981.97 1.087 0.038 NET COST 981.97 1.087
USDA COMMODITIES
OPENING INVENTORY 9203.54 OPENING INVENTORY 9203.54
WAREHOUSE 5504.37 WAREHOUSE 5504.37
CLOSING INVENTORY 8277.92 CLOSING INVENTORY 8277.92
TOT VALUE USED 6429.99 7.118 0.248 TOT VALUE USED 6429.99 7.118
Commodity Delivery Fee 312.38 0.346 0.012 312.38 0.346
SUBTOTAL 312.38 0.346 0.012 312.38 0.346
Salaries 34407.08 38.088 1.327 34407.08 38.088
Taxes 5195.48 5.751 0.200 5195.48 5.751
Workman's Compensation 1376.28 1.524 0.053 1376.28 1.524
Benefits 1256.92 1.391 0.048 1256.92 1.391
SUBTOTAL 42235.76 46.755 1.629 42235.76 46.755
Management Fee 8000.00 8.856 0.308 8000.00 8.856
SUBTOTAL 8000.00 8.856 0.308 8000.00 8.856
Liability Insurance 1257.23 1.392 0.048 1257.23 1.392
Office Supplies 726.18 0.804 0.028 726.18 0.804
Open Bank/ Petty Cash 525.00 0.581 0.020 525.00 0.581
Software Maintenance 40.00 0.044 0.002 40.00 0.044
SUBTOTAL 2548.41 2.821 0.098 2548.41 2.821
TOTAL EXPENSES 98153.33 108.655 3.785 TOTAL EXPENSES 98153.33 108.655
NET INCOME OR (LOSS) -7818.220 -0.301 NET INCOME OR (LOSS) -7818.220

Nutri -Serve Food Management Certification

I declare that all meal costs, approve costs and commodity credits on this invoice are accurate
I further state that the appropriate support documentation and statement of the cost and

credits are maintained on file with the SFA.

Name:

Title:

Signature:

Please note:

All costs included are allowable costs.
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COST
/MEAL

o

.012
.012

o

.327

.053
.048
.629

HOOOoOR

o

.308
.308

o

.048
.028
.020
.002
0.10

ool Ne)

3.785

-0.301
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FOR PERIOD: 04/01/23 THRU 04/30/23

SERVE FOOD MGT/ Glassboro School District
Financial Statement for: ALL SCHOOLS
STATISTICAL DATA AND ANALYSIS

FOR PERIOD: 06/26/22 THRU 04/30/23

MONTH YEAR

Number of Serving Days 14 Number of Serving Days

ADA 1800.00 ADA

Total Student Breakfast 10408 Total Student Breakfast

Total Student Lunch 12733 Total Student Lunch

ALA Carte (Meal)Equivalents 2793 ALA Carte (Meal)Equivalents

Total Snacks 0 Total Snacks

Total Meals for Participation 25934 Total Meals for Participation

Total Meals for Cost Statistics 25934 Total Meals for Cost Statistics
Average per Day Student Breakfast Served 743.43 Average per Day Student Breakfast Served
Average per Day Student Lunch Served 909.50 Average per Day Student Lunch Served
Average per Day Total Meals 1852.43 Average per Day Total Meals

Student Breakfast Participation (%) 0.41 Student Breakfast Participation (%)
Student Lunch Participation (%) 0.51 Student Lunch Participation (%)

Total Participation (%) 1.03 Total Participation (%)

Total Labor Hours 1498.00 Total Labor Hours

Average Labor Hours per Day 107.00 Average Labor Hours per Day

Student Lunches Served per Labor Hour 8.50 Student Lunches Served per Labor Hour
Total Meals Served per Labor Hour 17.31 Total Meals Served per Labor Hour
Cash Income per Meal 1.01 Cash Income per Meal

Reimbursement per Meal 2.23 Reimbursement per Meal

Other / Receivables 0.00 Other / Receivables

Commodity Income per Meal 0.25 Commodity Income per Meal

Total Income per Meal 3.48 Total Income per Meal

Ala Carte $ per Student per Day 0.34 Ala Carte $ per Student per Day
Commodities Used per Student Lunch 0.50 Commodities Used per Student Lunch
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14
1800.00

10408
12733
2793
0
25934
25934

743.43
909.50
1852.43



